Fast & Furriest 5K Run/Walk

Saturday, April 30, 2016

Timing and results processing by Miller Race Management

Division: Female Run/Walk with Dogs

Place
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Bib # Name

41 CROWER LAURA
66 HARING MISTI
196 POLASEK KATIE
198 AMES TEHA
8 BARNETT BREANNA
133 POHL ASHLEY
147 SHARROW KAYLA
76 HOWELL MADI
142 SAXTON PAULA
199 AMES LORRAINE
86 KLUPACS STACY
145 SCHUTZ SARAH
25 BROOKS JAIME
189 BERKAN DENT SHARON
149 SHELTON OLIVIA
148 SHELTON COLLEEN
113 MONTLE LAURA
97 LETO JULIANNE
26 BROOKS JEN
116 MORIN CYNTHIA
98 LICHT ANGELA
79 JAMMER SAMANTHA
19 BLUEMER ELIZABETH
38 CONRAD JORDAN
85 KEA VICKIE
102 LITTLE SHERI
108 MARTIN LINDSAY
186 GOSS RENEE
91 LANDSKROENER LAUREN
836 CHARTERS ABIGAIL
174 WEEKLEY LAUREN
78 HYNES STEPHANIE
62 GREEN SAMANTHA
178 WIKER WENDY
48 ELZERMAN ASHLEY
92 LANGE CLARISSA
120 NAGEL HEIDI
185 GERULSKI SHERRY
162 TOMCZYK KARYN
83 KJ

Finish Time
25:28.550
26:26.939
27:27.841
28:31.574
28:46.532
29:03.123
29:05.673
30:12.907
30:30.678
30:59.412
31:14.730
31:35.589
32:52.622
33:58.769
34:06.327
34:06.599
34:34.083
34:36.514
34:49.752
35:59.459
37:01.655
37:13.079
37:21.418
38:02.473
38:02.625
38:07.471
38:26.338
39:29.768
40:34.036
40:36.194
41:14.473
41:43.288
43:08.977
43:31.915
44:08.716
45:00.147
45:22.678
45:51.791
45:55.615
47:16.558

Age

Gender
31F
41 F
40 F
40 F
27 F
25 F
20 F
21 F
54 F
40 F
48 F
21 F
13 F
40 F
20 F
50 F
39 F
21 F
45 F
51F
28 F
24 F
37 F
25 F
49 F
44 F
19 F
40 F
29 F
14 F
26 F
46 F
25 F
35 F
37 F
25 F
12 F
40 F
29 F
31F

Division
Dog
Dog
DOG
DOG
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
DOG
Dog
Dog
Dog
DOG
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
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831 ADE KIMBERLY
51 FISK CHELSEA
27 BROOKS JESSI
183 ZOLINSKI WENDY

160 TASCARELLA MARGARET

150 SIMMONS JENAE
171 WALTER SHELLY
16 BARTZ SHALANE
123 NELSON MIRANDA
191 VIOLETTE KAYLA
190 POMRANKY LISA
124 ODRISCOLL ERIN
21 BOYCE KAYLA
22 BOYCE KELSEY
94 LAYHER RIKILYNN
45 DESJARDIN JAIME
127 PARSONS JUSTINE
121 NAGELJENNIFER
114 MOORE GINA
192 OVERLY STEPHANIE
872 MOORE KIMBERLY
154 SMITH SANDY
881 RICHTER TERRI
128 PAYNE AMANDA
56 GARDEY LUCIA
2 ADAMS CORINNA
125 OWENS RACHEL
1 ADAMS ALEXIS
15 BARTRUM MADISON
44 DELAVERN AMANDA
157 STEVENS KELSEY
135 PRIEM RACHEL
54 GAGNE' TAYLOR
182 ZIEL KELSEY
181 ZIEL KATIE
155 SMITH SHARI
71 HITSMAN MYKA
136 RANDALL KIMBERLY
103 LORD CHRISTINE
188 KUE SARAH
169 VINECKI SAM
7 BARD ANNE
70 HIMEBAUGH JENNI
99 LINTON HEIDI
50 FISHER NATASHA
55 GANDY JANET
33 CHARTERS JILL

50:08.693
50:17.715
50:44.867
50:52.489
50:53.139
50:53.617
50:56.468
51:06.541
51:07.043
51:20.111
51:20.637
52:01.512
53:00.693
53:01.132
53:02.701
53:58.157
53:58.768
54:17.401
54:18.875
55:05.862
55:12.638
55:15.437
55:36.276
55:40.855
55:41.002
55:47.978
55:50.717
55:53.956
56:12.587
56:13.137
57:24.172
57:24.530
58:16.179
58:17.748
58:18.527
58:19.965
58:29.618
58:39.266
59:12.443
59:48.710
1:00:07.976
1:00:08.564
1:00:11.275
1:01:19.897
1:01:26.072
1:01:31.915
1:01:32.753

54 F
24 F
16 F
49 F
39F
30 F
49 F
31F
27 F
40 F
40 F
52 F
26 F
24 F
50 F
34 F
25 F
39F
22 F
40 F
50 F
66 F
55 F
21 F
20 F
43 F
31F
23 F
23 F
29 F
24 F
23 F
23 F
20 F
24 F
55 F
31F
50 F
42 F
40 F
24 F
32 F
37F
26 F
45 F
62 F
40 F
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131 PITTEL DANA
73 HOGAN DANIELLE
81 JONES MIKAYLA
130 PICKERING AMY
138 RIDGWAY ALISON
47 DONLEY ALESHA

82 JUNGNITSCH RACHEL

107 MARSH SAMANTHA
106 MARSH NICOLE
111 MCLEOD CINDY
112 MCLEOD KAILYN
115 MOORE LYNN

30 CALL SUSAN

69 HILL KYRA

96 LEMBACH STEPHANIE

37 CLOTHIER NICOLE
122 NASREY MISTINE

18 BECK YVONNE
175 WEISBARTH MARCIA

9 BARNETT BRENDA

10 BARNETT SHEILA

24 BRODERICK JAMIE
173 WASOSKI TAYLOR
203 ROBINSON CHAWN

29 BUDGE LAURA

28 BUDGE AMANDA
105 MANNING MEGAN
163 URBAN SKYLLAR
164 URBAN TRACY

65 HALLIWILL TAMMY
143 SCHMIDT KATIE

75 HOWELL ALEX

31 CARTER KAREN

88 KUCHER JULIE
144 SCHULTZ KELSEY
179 WIRTZ ASHLEY

95 LEIVO KRISTEN
146 SEDLAR JAN
110 MAYHOW ALYSSA
141 ROULEAU EMILY
140 ROTHWELL ARLENE
156 SPITLER JORDAN
161 TASCHNER TINA
159 SWIDORSKI JANET

63 GROVE EMILEE

58 GOODE DIANNE
129 PERRY SANDRA

1:01:52.429
1:01:53.454
1:02:02.596
1:02:52.801
1:03:06.431
1:03:11.737
1:03:13.274
1:03:41.624
1:03:53.529
1:03:53.946
1:03:53.950
1:03:58.305
1:04:15.840
1.04:18.077
1:04:24.311
1:04:41.963
1:05:06.406
1:05:07.522
1:05:42.290
1:06:39.644
1:06:41.083
1:06:47.657
1:06:53.695
1:07:54.531
1:09:25.493
1:09:25.517
1:10:05.931
1:10:14.455
1:10:15.087
1:10:28.614
1:10:40.305
1:10:43.183
1:10:51.512
1:10:51.725
1:11:41.066
1:11:42.808
1:12:21.915
1:12:44.922
1:13:00.170
1:13:21.044
1:16:56.844
1:17:08.994
1:17:11.609
1:17:13.237
1:17:13.248
1:17:21.802
1:17:23.371

29 F
24 F
21 F
24 F
28 F
22 F
28 F
28 F
24 F
57 F
19 F
36 F
43 F
20 F
28 F
25 F
40 F
68 F
56 F
54 F
55 F
29 F
24 F
40 F
28 F
25 F
26 F
18 F
45 F
50 F
23 F
28 F
34 F
36 F
25 F
26 F
21 F
66 F
20 F
20F

18 F

19 F

49 F
49 F
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135
136
137
138
139

165 VAN HINE ALEXA
167 VAN HINE SHARON
166 VAN HINE BRITTANY
40 CRANDALL ASHLEY
856 HODGES TAMMY

Division: Male Run/Walk with Dog

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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13
14
15
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17
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19
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21
22
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25
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28
29
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39

Bib # Name

184 MAY MARK
194 EWALD HAYDEN
72 HOFMANN WAYNE
60 GOULD CLAYTON
170 VINING SCOTT
134 PRIEM JORDAN
117 MORLEY RYAN
201 SCHEERHOUR GREG
49 EWALD JAMIE
64 HALL AIDAN
200 DECKER LONNIE
52 FRYZELKA EVAN
39 COUSAR CHRISTIAN
101 LITTLE DAMIEN
153 SMITH IAN
42 CUSHMAN BRIAN
197 WIKER NATHAN
177 WHALEY MATT
93 LANGE KAMERON
193 MEISTER KADER
43 DB
202 DUNN BRENT
5 ARNOLD NICK
3 ADE JOHN
137 RICHTER DENNIS
4 ALGER JAMES
53 GAGNE JOSEPH
195 HITSMAN JOHN
57 GIBSON MATTHEW

837 CHARTERS MATTHEW

132 PITTEL SCOTT

59 GOOLEY SETH
835 CALL KEVIN

6 BANNON PETER

67 HASKIN MARK

23 BRODERICK DANIEL
172 WASOSKI BRUCE
204 ROBINSON DANIEL
104 MANNING KEITH

1:18:10.473
1:18:10.732
1:18:11.343
1:27:46.953
1:27:58.340

Finish Time
20:59.013
25:18.548
25:31.894
28:06.684
30:04.836
30:14.248
30:15.055
30:31.628
32:05.053
33:56.365
34:14.341
34:27.520
34:36.846
36:23.737
41:09.955
41:17.612
43:27.315
44:08.643
45:01.180
45:02.057
45:18.984
47:16.788
48:55.699
49:46.224
51:52.971
56:19.567
58:14.156
58:29.784

1:01:02.693
1:01:06.679
1:01:52.978
1:03:04.408
1:04:17.037
1:04:41.494
1:06:45.231
1:06:45.466
1:06:55.062
1:07:54.879
1:10:06.630

Age

20 F
51F
22 F
27 F
50 F

Gender
40 M
40 M
33 M
20 M
48 M
26 M
25 M
40 M
50 M
15 M
40 M
29 M
20 M
27 M
27 M
28 M
40 M
34 M
26 M
40 M
35 M
40 M
31 M
49 M
55 M
44 M
23 M
40 M
25 M

7M
31 M
36 M
38 M
28 M
29 M
31 M
31 M
a0 M
27 M
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DOG
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
DOG
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
DOG
Dog



40
41

90 LAKE JACOB
152 SMITH DAVID

Division: Female Run/Walk No Dog

Place
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Bib # Name
953 WITTBRODT MADISON

869 MARTIN TERESA
967 MAYNE CAROLYN
890 SLEIGHT AMBER

61 GOWER ALLYSON
961 STEPHENSON DAGAN
952 WITTBRODT LAURA

839 CHRISTIANSON RACHAEL

879 RENEAUD JULIE

855 HENNE MOLLY

858 HOROWITZ ANN

862 JORDET ASHLEY

893 SMITH NICOLE

955 GRIFFIN KAREN

151 SINDA HEATHER

959 HAYS STEPHANIE
36 CLEMENTS TERI

899 THOM COURTNEY

968 WELCH AMANDA

964 CARR BETH

848 GOWER LISA

873 MORGAN JANET

833 ANDERSON MARGO

844 FISHER NADIA

956 GRIMALDI ANGELA

888 SHERIDAN AMY

874 NAGEL EMILY

900 VALLEY ANITA

958 HALL TRICIA

884 SALVA ANN

957 GROSS LISA

897 SUTTER VICKI

896 SUTTER KRISTIN

887 SEDLAR STEPHANIE

898 THELEN SHAWN

951 WITMER ERICA

870 MCGEATHY SHELLEY

840 CLEMENTS LISA

886 SCHAD LAINE

847 GIBSON DEANNA

877 NIEMAN RACHEL
46 DINKEL AMANDA

1:13:20.064
1:13:33.939

Gun Elapsed
25:42.591
26:37.939
27:49.371
28:05.787
30:12.171
31:17.990
32:55.802
34:39.250
35:27.542
35:39.516
36:06.577
36:13.329
36:50.721
38:40.451
38:57.122
39:29.190
39:55.376
41:46.642
41:46.846
42:02.279
44:38.629
44:50.650
48:23.633
50:49.088
50:49.531
50:49.794
50:53.806
51:05.501
51:17.887
51:19.934
51:22.233
51:28.085
51:28.190
51:51.881
51:58.766
52:09.694
52:23.647
53:41.460
53:41.641
53:47.132
53:47.149
55:42.132

Age

24 M
32 M

Gender
14 F
56 F
40 F
37 F
19 F
40 F
49 F
35 F
41 F
40 F
35 F
28 F
35 F
51F
27 F
32 F
60 F
34 F
40 F
40 F
44 F
78 F
51F
13 F
26 F
28 F

9F
57 F
42 F
45 F
50 F
64 F
31F
37 F
50 F
25 F
58 F
27 F
33 F
26 F
30 F
33 F

Dog
Dog

Division
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
NO DOG
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

34 CHICHESTER MELISSA
868 LESTER CAROLYN

87 KREVINGHAUS TAMMY
846 GALVIN CHRISTINA
871 MITCHELL LAURA
187 LEITNER ALYCIA
861 JONES HEATHER
834 BINELLI CARA

Division: Male Run/Walk No Dog

Place
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Bib # Name

965 THELEN CHRISTOPHER

875 NASREY CAMERON

842 DAVISON JAMES

878 PARKINSON NATHAN
74 HOLSCLAW BRIAN

865 LAUDERBACH JON

960 JOHNSON FRANK

962 SINGER JOSH

891 SLEIGHT TRAVIRS

954 WITTBRODT NOAH

838 CHRISTIANSON MATTHEW

883 ROGERS JEFF

889 SINDA MATTHEW

876 NASREY DOUGLAS

963 HOTOPP BRYSON

863 KEYSER Al

864 KEYSER KEVIN

857 HOGAN TAYLOR

867 LAYHER SAMUEL

866 LAYHER PAUL

892 SMITH GARY

882 ROBITIAILLE JEFF

950 WITMER BRANDON

845 FOX TODD

949 VALLEY KEN

55:42.347
58:22.267
1:09:28.130
1:09:28.289
1:39:19.026
1:50:12.028
1:52:26.170
1:56:06.544

Gun Elapsed
22:49.263
23:27.461
24:23.794
27:25.755
28:46.568
29:56.921
30:07.083
31:18.447
32:24.659
32:53.701
34:39.102
35:06.777
38:57.282
40:04.250
41:38.090
42:15.031
42:16.438
51:10.526
51:13.132
51:14.939
51:29.984
51:59.564
52:07.179
52:14.520

1:51:36.986

Age

35F
54 F
53 F
37F
26 F
40 F
51F
28 F

Gender
40 M
13 M
48 M
30 M
31 M
47 M
63 M
40 M
41 M
11 M
35 M
60 M
30 M
38 M
40 M

8 M
48 M
26 M
15 M
57 M
66 M
26 M
28 M
42 M
58 M

No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog

Division
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
NO DOG
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog
No Dog



